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Case#  25-29310

Defendant: BENITEZ-RAYO , URUBEY Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

TDCJ #01798131

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :

Offense : 08/14/2022 : BRIBERY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 1

Case#  24-28849

Defendant: BUNN-PEAPEALALO , D'MANI Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

TDCJ DOCKET

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :PAUL S. HARRELL

Offense : 09/25/2022 : CIVIL RIGHTS PERSON IN CUSTODY VIOLATE/SEXUAL

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount : AA BEST BAIL BONDS  : :  $30,000.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 2

Case#  25-29307

Defendant: DAVIS , CHRISTOPHER Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

TDCJ #02139704

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :PAUL  HARRELL

Offense : 08/08/2022 : BRIBERY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 3

Case#  25-29320

Defendant: GREEN , JIMMY Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

TDCJ #01006905

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :

Offense : 12/15/2022 : BRIBERY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 4

Case#  25-29315

Defendant: HINES , JAMES Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

TDCJ#02014165

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :STEVEN  STRIEGLER

Offense : 08/08/2022 : BRIBERY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 5

Case#  25-29319

Defendant: MORRIS , DOMINIQUE Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :PAUL  HARRELL

Offense : 12/15/2022 : MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A >=4G<400G

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount : A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS  : :  $150,000.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 6
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Case#  25-29309

Defendant: NATAL , JESSICA Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

TDCJ DOCKET

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :LUCE, BRANDON D.

Offense : 08/14/2022 : BRIBERY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $50,000.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 7

Case#  25-29308

Defendant: REYNOSO , ELTON Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

TDCJ #01947546

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :SIMMONS, GREGORY K.

Offense : 08/08/2022 : BRIBERY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 8

Case#  24-28827

Defendant: SALAMI , MUHAMMED Nature of Case

DOCKET CALL

JT 5/4/2026

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :VAZQUEZ, AMBER

Offense : 10/10/2021 : BRIBERY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount : AA BEST BAIL BONDS  : :  $20,000.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 9

Case#  25-29314

Defendant: SALINAS , EDSSON Nature of Case

PLEA HEARING

W/PSI

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :

Offense : 08/08/2022 : BRIBERY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount : A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS  : :  $20,000.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 10

Case#  25-29321

Defendant: SALINAS , EDSSON Nature of Case

PLEA HEARING

W/PSI

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :

Offense : 02/01/2023 : PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORR/CIV COM FACILITY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount : A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS  : :  $20,000.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 11

Case#  25-29317

Defendant: SHAW , MEDERIS Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :BILLY RAY  HALL

Offense : 08/22/2022 : MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount : P.R. BOND  : :  $100,000.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 12
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Case#  25-29313

Defendant: STEELE , KATHRYN Nature of Case

PRE-TRIAL HEARING

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :JAY  GRANBERRY

Offense : 08/08/2022 : BRIBERY

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount : BRAZOS VALLEY BAIL BONDS  : :  $50,000.00

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 13

Case#  25-29343

Defendant: WEBB , MARLON Nature of Case

ARRAIGNMENT HEARING

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI

Def  Att :SIMMONS, GREGORY K.

Offense : 09/25/2023 : OFFICIAL OPPR:INTENT IMPAIR ACCURACY PEIMS RPT

Setting Date : 02/18/2026  09:00AM

Bondsman-Amount : TROY MCLEHANY DBA FREEDOM BAIL BONDING  : :  $25,0

Judge : GRANT KINSEY

No: 14


